
U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  C A L I F O R N I A  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, MERCED 
 5200 N. LAKE RD. 
 MERCED, CALIFORNIA 95343 
 (209) 228-4070 

 

 

BERKELEY  •  DAVIS  •  IRVINE  •  LOS ANGELES  •  MERCED  •  RIVERSIDE  •  SAN DIEGO  •  SAN FRANCISCO

 
    SANTA  BARBARA   •   SANTA CRUZ

 

December 6, 2018 
 
 
TO: ALL BIDDERS 
 
RE: ADDENDUM NO. 1  

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, PREQUALIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE FOR THE 
 DOWNTOWN CAMPUS CENTER PURCHASE POWER AGREEMENT PROJECT 
 #900320S 
 
Addendum “1” is hereby expressly incorporated and made part of the University of California,  
 
  

ADDENDUM #1  
 
This Addendum has been issued to extend the Prequalification Schedule 
from December 6, 2018 to January 10, 2019. 

 

Documents will be received only at: 

 

 UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, 
MERCED ATTN: Meagan Torres, CPPB 
Procurement Svc 2nd Floor  
655 W 18th Street 
Merced CA 95340 

Documents will not be accepted after:  4:00 PM 

January 10, 2019 
 
 

 
All other specifications, terms, and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
______________________________ 
 
BY:  Meagan M. Torres, CPPB 

 Sr. Strategic Sourcing Manager 


	TO: ALL BIDDERS
	RE: ADDENDUM NO. 1
	UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, PREQUALIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE FOR THE  DOWNTOWN CAMPUS CENTER PURCHASE POWER AGREEMENT PROJECT  #900320S
	ADDENDUM #1



		2018-12-06T11:07:40-0800
	Meagan M. Torres, CPPB




